Date: 10/22/2024

Call Time Incident Type

10/22/2024 0:42 Suspicious Person/Prowler

10/22/2024 0:47 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard

10/22/2024 2:39 Person Stop

10/22/2024 6:57 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue

10/22/2024 8:32 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue

10/22/2024 8:57 Welfare Check

10/22/2024 8:57 Theft/Shoplift

10/22/2024 9:49 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 10:21 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
10/22/2024 11:46 Welfare Check
10/22/2024 11:56 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
10/22/2024 12:02 Theft/Shoplift
10/22/2024 12:08 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 12:13 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 12:41 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
10/22/2024 12:57 Welfare Check
10/22/2024 13:21 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
10/22/2024 13:29 Person Stop
10/22/2024 13:34 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 14:09 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
10/22/2024 14:24 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 14:45 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
10/22/2024 14:54 Welfare Check
10/22/2024 15:11 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 15:24 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 15:58 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 16:21 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 16:27 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 16:27 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 16:40 Person Stop
10/22/2024 17:50 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 18:00 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 18:17 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 18:42 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 20:20 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 20:37 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 20:52 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 21:14 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
10/22/2024 21:52 Suspicious Person/Prowler

Daily Incident Log

Incident Number

2024-00060815
2024-00060816
2024-00060819
2024-00060831
2024-00060852
2024-00060865
2024-00060858
2024-00060875
2024-00060884
2024-00060916
2024-00060912
2024-00060921
2024-00060918
2024-00060919
2024-00060928
2024-00060991
2024-00060942
2024-00060945
2024-00060947
2024-00060959
2024-00060966
2024-00060970
2024-00060974
2024-00060981
2024-00060983
2024-00061000
2024-00061003
2024-00061004
2024-00060985
2024-00061007
2024-00061029
2024-00061031
2024-00061035
2024-00061038
2024-00061048
2024-00061051
2024-00061054
2024-00061059
2024-00061070

Location

BURGESS RD / DORRANCE MEADOW RD
1209 SW HIGHLAND AVE
52350 YAEGER WAY

WARD RD / BILLADEAU RD
13500 DAHLIA

601 N BROOKS CAMP RD 104
16468 FINLEY BUTTE RD

DAY RD / OLD MILL RD
63765 BERG LN

3315S HWY 97

LYRA DR / STARWOOD DR

8154 11TH ST 3

63475 HAMEHOOK RD

17300 DOWNEY RD

N HWY 97 / NW ONEIL WAY

W RAIL WAY /W HWY 20

DESCHUTES MARKET RD / PIONEER LOOP
NW 83RD PL / NW TEATER AVE

51615 COACH RD

16490 1ST ST

BUTLER MARKET RD / HAMBY RD
NELSON RD / POWELL BUTTE HWY
70099 INDIAN FORD RD

LIBERTY RD / DORRANCE MEADOW RD
19375 CHEROKEE RD

19375 CHEROKEE RD

2170 NW SEDGEWICK AVE

SE OCHOCO WAY / SE USFS DR

488 W HOOD AVE
HWY 97 / REED RD
PAR/CHIN

Arrest

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

DESCHUTES COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Sheriff Shane Nelson
63333 W. Hwy 20
Bend, OR 97703
(541) 388-6655

Arrestee




10/22/2024 21:59 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 22:19 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 22:55 Person Stop

10/22/2024 23:01 Suspicious Person/Prowler
10/22/2024 23:25 Suspicious Person/Prowler

2024-00061071
2024-00061074
2024-00061081
2024-00061082
2024-00061083

1552 S HWY 97

527 NE BELLEVUE DR 100

NE 11TH ST /E ANTLER AVE
2690 NE TWIN KNOLLS DR
1843 NW JACKPINE AVE

No
No
No
No
No



